
B.—l 56

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET
ISSUES
from
the
STATE

FORESTS
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st
March,

1899,
compared
with
the

Amount
voted
under
"The
Appropriation
Act,

1898."

PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1898-99

I

Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued
in Excess.

o>

Net
Expenditure.

Advances.

Expenditure.
Credits.

Total.

Class
XVIII.
—New

Zealand
State

Forests
Ac-

count: —State
Forests

Branch
of
the

Lands
and
Survey

Department ......£

s.
an

4,044
3

2.

£
s.
d.

703
16
4

£

s.
d.

3,340
6
10

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.
I

£

s.
d.
J

£

s.
d.

110

3,340
6
10

6,580
0

0

!

3,239
13

3,239
13
2

Total
Glass
XVIII.

4,044
3

2.

703
16
4

703
16
4

3,340
6
10

3,340
6
10

6,580
0

0

'


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

