PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1898-99.

pared with the	ISSUED IN EXCESS.		£ s. d.	:		
ı, 1899, comp	AMOUNT	UNISSUED.	£ s. d.	3,239 13	3,239 13 2	
ded 31st March	Vотвр.		£ s. d.	6,580 0 0	6,580 0 0	
STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the STATE FORESTS ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1899, compared with the Appropriation Act, 1898."	Issued.	Total.	£ s. d.	3,340 6 10	3,340 6 10	
		Advances.	£ s. d.	:	:	
		Net Expenditure. Advances.	£ s. d.	3,340 6 10	3,340 6 10	
		Oredits.	£ s. d.	703 16 4	703 16 4	
		Expenditure.	£ s. d.	4,044 3 2	4,044 3 2	-
	-		CLASS XVIII.—NEW ZEALAND STATE FORESTS AC-	State Forests Branch of the Lands and Survey Department	Total Class XVIII	
STA	VOTE.		110			